
Dept. Scheme
Applicati

on No
Course YEAR 

Financial 
Year

Beneficiar
y Name

Gender
Beneficiar

y ID

Beneficiar
y Mobile 

No

Institute 
Name

District 
Of 

Institute

Amount 
Disbursed To 
Student(₹)1St 

Installment

Status Transaction ID
Instruction 

ID

Debit 
Advice 

ID

Bank 
Name

Account 
No

Credit 
Date

Amount 
Disbursed To 

Student(₹)
2nd 

Installment

Status
Transact

ion ID
Instructio

n ID

Debit 
Advice 

ID

Bank 
Name

Account 
No

Credit 
Date

DHE
Eklavya 
Scholarship

2223DHS
10000113
73

M.A. 
(Marathi)

1
F.Y.2022-
2023

Nikita 
Shivkumar 
Mirkale

F
BMHPU03
512348

876643974
4

Dayanand 
College of 
Arts ,Latur.

Latur 2500.00
Fund 
Disbursed

C06234133137
3

2773853041
C06234
1330197

BANK OF 
INDIA

xxxxxxxx
xxx6011

2023-06-
26 
00:00:00

2500.00
Fund 
Disbursed

C072308
355185

309061681
8

C07230
8355157

BANK OF 
INDIA

xxxxxxxx
xxx6011

2023-07-05 
00:00:00

DHE
Eklavya 
Scholarship

2223DHS
10000122
37

M.A. 
English

2
F.Y.2022-
2023

Shivnanda 
Dilip 
Bhosle

F
BMHPU02
888627

888809387
1

Dayanand 
College of 
Arts ,Latur.

Latur 2500.00
Fund 
Disbursed

C06234118925
5

2773853215
C06234
1188946

India Post 
Payments 
Bank

xxxxxxxx
7651

2023-06-
26 
00:00:00

2500.00
Fund 
Disbursed

C092324
483141

572975406
7

C09232
4482800

India Post 
Payments 
Bank

xxxxxxxx
7651

2023-09-19 
00:00:00

Total 5,000.00 Total 5,000.00

Dayanand College of Arts, Latur
AY-2022-23

Eklavya Scholarship

Grand Total:      10,000.00


